Grand Prix A.C.C.E.B.

2003

procyclingstats.com

31/05/2003 | 182km | 82 starting

Sle|eeeee|eeleoeeeeeeeeeeeeele

GOUX Frederic
BOVI)N Stan
VLEUGELS Bart
DINJART Francois
DE RIDDER Xavier
TRAEN Bjorn
CHARLES Michael
CHOVAUX Nicolas
GIANCOLA David
BRACKE Marc
BORTELS Kurt

DE PAOLI Laurent
BAEYENS Bart
DEREU Nicolas
ROUSSEEUW Alain
SONCK Hans
ROLLENBERG Rudy
VERMASSEN Peter
CLARKE Jarrod

LOY Jean-Philippe
LEVEILLE Sylvain
DE GROOTE Hendriek
DE BACKER Koen
DEBRABANT Fabrice
FAGHEL Gregory

BEL19830323

BEL19740410
BEL19840414
BEL19830131
BEL19840512
BEL19731130
FRA19821222
BEL19830125
BEL19690123

BEL19720709
BEL19751124
BEL19840624
FRA19651122
BEL19620921

FRA19680514

BEL19660201
FRA19650315
FRA19790131

Cle|e|e|e|e|e|e|ee|ee|e|e|ee|eee et el e

LOUAGIE Lorenzo
COUDENYS Wesley
VERBOVEN Bert
SCHNAPKA Matthias
LAVALARD Gerald
VANDENBROUCKE Jean-Denis
VAN DEN BERGHE Anthony
WOLTHUIS Bart
JANSSEN Maarten
TROUKENS Patrick
DE MOOR Luc
CIRONE Gilles

DA SILVA Jose
WYNANT Koen

VAN ASSCHE Steven
BAUDHUIN Arnor
CLAUSSE Nicolas
LUPAS Pavel-Emil
CROWIN Sebastien
BUTS Eddy
CLEMENT Georges
DE BACKER Frank
JANMART Karl

HURD Rob

BEL19760326
BEL19790421
BEL19780113
GER19800727
FRA19760130
BEL19761011
BEL19841217
NED19781212
NED19810109
BEL19720116
BEL19730625
FRA19801114
FRA19810709
BEL19760109
BEL19841101
BEL19840920
BEL19840420
ROU19740703
BEL19830608
BEL19711228
BEL19820303
BEL19680114
BEL19830531
GBR19580511



